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South African National Championships

2016

Team and Member Report

10-Way Speed Star - Open

     701s United Nations

          Angelo Castignani

          Dave Wright

          Eddie Hanekom

          Fuz Caforio

          Giuseppe Zabotto

          Jimmy Parella

          Madaleine Viljoen

          Marco Caforio

          Michael Talerico

          Nicolaos Karagianakis

          Tony Straughan

Artistic Events - Freefly - Intermediate

     302 Flying Gypsies

          Angus Baiki

          Cameron Gordon-Forbes

          Travis Baiki

     303 #thesemustfall

          Amy Shaw

          Julie Teague

          Renier Viljoen

Artistic Events - Freefly - Open

     304 Dark Star

          Andre du Preez

          Brendon van Niekerk

          Pierre Badenhorst

Canopy Formation 2-Way Sequential - Open

     601 Flying Gypsies CF

          Angus Baiki

          Peter Sharky Annandale

          Travis Baiki

Canopy Piloting - Intermediate

      SA Intermediate CP

          Bailey Edmunds Jnr
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          De Wet Dawel

          Gerrit van Zyl

          Leith Welsford

Canopy Piloting - Open

      SA Open CP

          Chris Teague

          Ian Drennan

          James Meyer

          Jean Jacques Wallis

          Matteo Pagani

          Warren Hitchcock

Formation Skydiving 2-Way - Novice

     201 Euro Mayhem

          Christian Ferch

          Clive Vardakis

          Josh Stier

     202 SpeedSloths

          Brendon Nortier

          Gerrie Pyper

          Jess de Villiers

     203 Flying Dutchmen

          Gerry Snyman

          Peter Hansen

          Shaun van Wyk

     205 TEAM MAVERICK

          Bertus Haring

          Carin Smit

          Pieter Smit

     206 Team 31 (avg)

          Charl Coleman

          Emene Pyper

          Marieta van der Vyver

Formation Skydiving 2-Way - Open

     210 CandyCrush

          Beverly Cosslet

          Ilke Greef

          Robbie Stewart

     211 Cookie

          Gerrie Pyper

          Jessica Langlands
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          Michael Walker

     213 Limitation

          Leith Welsford

          Stavros Tzircalle

          Wayne Ford

     214 SAVOLOSPEED

          Alex Jordaan

          Amy Kirtland

          Warren Hitchcock

     215 Team Thumper

          Jessica Langlands

          Lee Moorcroft

          Warren Hitchcock

     217 Spider Pigs

          Constant Benade

          Daniel Bakken

          Josh Stier

Formation Skydiving 4-Way - Intermediate

     420 Pucker Factor

          Brad Price

          Dirk Venter

          Dylan Hemer

          Gerrit van Zyl

          Simon Schoon

     421 Levitation

          Daniam Henriques

          Leith Welsford

          Liesl Baben

          Stavros Tzircalle

          Wayne Ford

     422 SYZYGY 4

          Bradley Curnow

          Erik Vliegenthart

          Gregory Waspe

          Martin Phelps

          Robbie Stewart

     423 VOMERO

          Amy Kirtland

          Cliff Gobetz

          Fritz Schoeman

          Gerrie Pyper
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          Mark Resniek

     424 Skycandy

          Beverly Cosslet

          Carmen van Vuuren

          Emene Pyper

          Ilke Greef

          Michael Walker

Formation Skydiving 4-Way - Novice

     410 Vlakvark Express

          Christian Ferch

          Clive Vardakis

          Constant Benade

          Daniel Bakken

          Josh Stier

     411 PointBreak

          Bertus Haring

          Liza Hietbrink

          Malcolm Keys-Transfeldt

          Mark Peeters

          Russell Vandrau

     412 Indecisive

          Bradley Curnow

          Charl Coleman

          Jess de Villiers

          Marieta van der Vyver

Formation Skydiving 4-Way - Open

     401 Excession

          Ian van den Berge

          James Meyer

          Mark Tretheway

          Nico Hickley

          Yolandi van den Berge

     402 Tick Tick Boom

          Michael Talerico

          Peter Hansen

          Riaan Bergh

          Vinca Cox

          Warren Dent

     403 SAVOLO

          Alex Jordaan



InTime Scoring                     2016-05-03 19:38:48                     Page 5

          Amy Kirtland

          Bailey Edmunds

          Debbie Lamsley

          Warren Hitchcock

     404 Celerity

          Carmen van Vuuren

          Erik Vliegenthart

          Lee Moorcroft

          Mark Tretheway

          Michael Walker

Formation Skydiving 8-Way - Open

     801 SYZYGY 8

          Bradley Curnow

          Erik Vliegenthart

          Mark Tretheway

          Martin Phelps

          Nico Hickley

          Riaan Bergh

          Robbie Stewart

          Vinca Cox

          Warren Dent

     802 8-Kuk

          Alex Jordaan

          Amy Kirtland

          Bailey Edmunds Jnr

          Beverly Cosslet

          Carmen van Vuuren

          Ian van den Berge

          Matteo Pagani

          Warren Hitchcock

          Yolandi van den Berge

Wingsuit Flying - Performance - Intermediate

      SA Intermediate

          Abby Holloway

          Dylan Hemer

          Luke Godfrey

          Sue Watts

          Tegan Van Zyl

Wingsuit Flying - Performance - Open

      SA Open
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          Andrew de Jonge

          Jean Jacques Wallis

          Oliver Nothen

          Pierre Badenhorst

          Thomas van der Meulen

          Waldo Prinsloo

Wingsuit Flying Acro - Open

     901 Clockwork Orange

          Lehan Bornman

          Sue Watts

          Tamsyn Snyman

     902 Bergies

          Jean Jacques Wallis

          Luke Godfrey

          Waldo Prinsloo



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:19:51

South African National Championships 2016

10-Way Speed Star Open

Pos Nation Team 1 2 Total

1 UNF 701s - United Nations 60.00 32.04 92.04

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:20:06

South African National Championships 2016

Artistic Events - Freefly Intermediate

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 RSA 303 - #thesemustfall 6.8 5.1 6.0 5.6 1.5 6.1 5.7 36.8

2 RSA 302 - Flying Gypsies 5.1 4.4 3.8 5.0 1.8 4.2 4.4 28.7

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:20:13

South African National Championships 2016

Artistic Events - Freefly Open

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 RSA 304 - Dark Star 6.0 0.0 5.0 4.6 0.0 6.5 6.1 28.2

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:20:21

South African National Championships 2016

Canopy Formation 2-Way Sequential Open

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 JO Total Average

1 RSA 601 - Flying Gypsies CF 0 (T) 1 0 0 - - - - - 1 0.33

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:20:27

South African National Championships 2016

Formation Skydiving 2-Way Novice

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 JO Total Average

1 RSA 205 - TEAM MAVERICK 11 9 10 13 18 12 - 73 12.17

2 RSA 202 - SpeedSloths 12 10 10 9 16 10 - 67 11.17

3 RSA 203 - Flying Dutchmen 10 6 11 13 13 11 - 64 10.67

4 RSA 206 - Team 31 (avg) 11 7 12 11 13 7 - 61 10.17

5 RSA 201 - Euro Mayhem 6 6 8 7 9 6 - 42 7.00

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:20:32

South African National Championships 2016

Formation Skydiving 2-Way Open

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 JO Total Average

1 RSA 210 - CandyCrush 16 16 17 21 - - - 70 17.50

2 RSA 211 - Cookie 12 14 19 15 - - - 60 15.00

3 RSA 215 - Team Thumper 10 12 15 21 - - - 58 14.50

4 RSA 217 - Spider Pigs 7 7 8 9 - - - 31 7.75

5 RSA 213 - Limitation 13 16 0 0 - - - 29 7.25

G RSA 214 - SAVOLOSPEED 26 33 0 0 - - - 59 14.75

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:20:37

South African National Championships 2016

Formation Skydiving 4-Way Intermediate

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 JO Total Average

1 RSA 424 - Skycandy 12 8 10 9 9 10 - 58 9.67

2 RSA 422 - SYZYGY 4 10 7 10 11 8 10 - 56 9.33

3 RSA 421 - Levitation 13 6 12 8 6 10 - 55 9.17

4 RSA 420 - Pucker Factor 11 11 9 9 6 6 - 52 8.67

5 RSA 423 - VOMERO 8 5 10 6 6 8 - 43 7.17

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:20:43

South African National Championships 2016

Formation Skydiving 4-Way Novice

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 JO Total Average

1 RSA 411 - PointBreak 9 5 5 5 4 6 - 34 5.67

2 RSA 410 - Vlakvark Express 0 1 2 2 3 2 - 10 1.67

3 RSA 412 - Indecisive - - - - - - - - -

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:20:49

South African National Championships 2016

Formation Skydiving 4-Way Open

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 JO Total Average

1 RSA 403 - SAVOLO 17 14 16 15 17 14 17 19 11 15 - 155 15.50

2 RSA 401 - Excession 10 12 12 12 14 10 10 15 10 11 - 116 11.60

3 RSA 402 - Tick Tick Boom 8 8 9 9 7 8 9 11 7 8 - 84 8.40

4 RSA 404 - Celerity 8 8 9 10 8 6 9 10 7 8 - 83 8.30

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:20:54

South African National Championships 2016

Formation Skydiving 8-Way Open

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 JO Total Average

1 RSA 802 - 8-Kuk 6 5 6 5 5 7 - - - - - 34 5.67

2 RSA 801 - SYZYGY 8 5 4 5 4 4 7 - - - - - 29 4.83

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:21:00

South African National Championships 2016

Wingsuit Flying - Performance Intermediate

Pos Nation Competitor Distance (m) % Time (s) % Speed (m/s) % Total

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

m % m % m % s % s % s % m/s % m/s % m/s %

1 RSA 604 - Sue Watts 2845 100.0 2358 100.0 100.0 52.5 100.0 62.3 100.0 100.0 66.7 88.1 56.2 88.5 88.3 288.3

2 RSA 602 - Dylan Hemer 2278 80.1 2061 87.4 83.7 43.4 82.7 51.4 82.5 82.6 75.7 100.0 62.9 99.1 99.5 265.9

3 RSA 603 - Luke Godfrey 1960 68.9 1837 77.9 73.4 45.6 86.9 45.2 72.6 79.7 75.3 99.5 63.5 100.0 99.7 252.8

4 RSA 605 - Tegan Van Zyl 2128 74.8 1842 78.1 76.5 38.6 73.5 41.9 67.3 70.4 71.0 93.8 57.0 89.8 91.8 238.6

5 RSA 601 - Abby Holloway 1290 45.3 1513 64.2 54.8 26.2 49.9 24.2 38.8 44.4 63.6 84.0 55.1 86.8 85.4 184.5

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:21:07

South African National Championships 2016

Wingsuit Flying - Performance Open

Pos Nation Competitor Distance (m) % Time (s) % Speed (m/s) % Total

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

m % m % m % s % s % s % m/s % m/s % m/s %

1 RSA 611 - Waldo Prinsloo 4148 100.0 3155 91.3 95.7 64.6 94.2 69.0 100.0 97.1 87.9 100.0 75.4 100.0 100.0 292.7

2 RSA 608 - Oliver Nothen 4131 99.6 3455 100.0 99.8 67.7 98.7 66.0 95.7 97.2 79.1 90.0 70.4 93.4 91.7 288.6

3 RSA 607 - Jean Jacques Wallis 3873 93.4 3144 91.0 92.2 67.2 98.0 67.0 97.1 97.5 70.2 79.9 62.0 82.2 81.0 270.8

4 RSA 606 - Andrew de Jonge 2847 68.6 2995 86.7 77.7 68.6 100.0 63.6 92.2 96.1 70.3 80.0 60.3 80.0 80.0 253.7

5 RSA 610 - Thomas van der Meulen 2420 58.3 2776 80.3 69.3 48.2 70.3 45.7 66.2 68.2 72.5 82.5 61.6 81.7 82.1 219.7

6 RSA 609 - Pierre Badenhorst 3360 81.0 2867 83.0 82.0 64.0 93.3 60.9 88.3 90.8 76.8 87.4 .0 0.0 43.7 216.5

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-04 13:21:12

South African National Championships 2016

Wingsuit Flying Acro Open

Pos Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 RSA 901 - Clockwork Orange 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700

2 RSA 902 - Bergies 30 3 38 20 18 23 96 228

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-13 11:29:26

South African National Championships 2016 - Canopy Piloting Open
2016-04-28 - 2016-05-02

Overall Results

Pos Nation Competitor Accuracy Distance Speed Total

Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

1 RSA Chris Teague 1 266.794 1 287.150 1 300.000 853.944

2 RSA Ian Drennan 3 203.000 2 278.729 2 282.782 764.511

3 RSA Jean Jacques Wallis 2 208.014 3 225.669 3 246.307 679.990

4 RSA Matteo Pagani 5 176.952 5 119.912 5 217.037 513.901

5 RSA Warren Hitchcock 4 191.445 4 152.794 6 156.694 500.933

6 RSA James Meyer 6 119.335 6 3.000 4 227.184 349.519

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-13 11:29:33

South African National Championships 2016 - Canopy Piloting Open
2016-04-28 - 2016-05-02

Accuracy Results

Pos Nation Competitor Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Score Points Score Points Score Points

1 RSA Chris Teague 69 98.571 59 85.507 67 82.716 266.794

2 RSA Jean Jacques Wallis 51 72.857 43 62.318 59 72.839 208.014

3 RSA Ian Drennan 70 100.000 0 3.000 81 100.000 203.000

4 RSA Warren Hitchcock 45 64.285 69 100.000 22 27.160 191.445

5 RSA Matteo Pagani 58 82.857 30 43.478 41 50.617 176.952

6 RSA James Meyer 51 72.857 30 43.478 0 3.000 119.335

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-13 11:29:39

South African National Championships 2016 - Canopy Piloting Open
2016-04-28 - 2016-05-02

Distance Results

Pos Nation Competitor Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Score Points Score Points Score Points

1 RSA Chris Teague 113.20 87.150 112.76 100.000 112.20 100.000 287.150

2 RSA Ian Drennan 129.89 100.000 107.63 95.450 93.44 83.279 278.729

3 RSA Jean Jacques Wallis 115.85 89.190 74.40 65.980 79.10 70.499 225.669

4 RSA Warren Hitchcock 98.54 75.864 93.83 3.000 82.95 73.930 152.794

5 RSA Matteo Pagani 73.60 56.663 73.30 3.000 67.60 60.249 119.912

6 RSA James Meyer 104.27 3.000 - - - - 3.000

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-13 11:30:32

South African National Championships 2016 - Canopy Piloting Open
2016-04-28 - 2016-05-02

Speed Results

Pos Nation Competitor Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Score Points Score Points Score Points

1 RSA Chris Teague 1.562 100.000 1.628 100.000 1.706 100.000 300.000

2 RSA Ian Drennan 1.631 94.424 1.665 97.009 1.826 91.349 282.782

3 RSA Jean Jacques Wallis 1.832 80.856 1.947 78.765 1.899 86.686 246.307

4 RSA James Meyer 1.844 80.176 2.013 75.324 2.190 71.684 227.184

5 RSA Matteo Pagani 2.054 69.425 2.023 74.853 2.166 72.759 217.037

6 RSA Warren Hitchcock 0.000 0.000 1.948 78.700 2.056 77.994 156.694

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-13 11:28:50

South African National Championships 2016 - Canopy Piloting Intermediate
2016-04-28 - 2016-05-02

Overall Results

Pos Nation Competitor Accuracy Distance Speed Total

Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

1 RSA Bailey Edmunds Jnr 1 300.000 1 290.081 1 0.000 590.081

2 RSA Leith Welsford 2 66.233 3 153.244 1 0.000 219.477

3 RSA Gerrit van Zyl 3 0.000 2 187.736 1 0.000 187.736

4 RSA De Wet Dawel 3 0.000 4 0.000 1 0.000 0.000

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-13 11:29:12

South African National Championships 2016 - Canopy Piloting Intermediate
2016-04-28 - 2016-05-02

Accuracy Results

Pos Nation Competitor Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Score Points Score Points Score Points

1 RSA Bailey Edmunds Jnr 77 100.000 81 100.000 67 100.000 300.000

2 RSA Leith Welsford 51 66.233 0 0.000 0 0.000 66.233

3 RSA Gerrit van Zyl 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000

3 RSA De Wet Dawel - - - - - - 0.000

2016/05/02



Date && Time: ____________________      Chief Judge: ______________________       Meet Director: ______________________

InTime Scoring - 2016-05-13 11:29:20

South African National Championships 2016 - Canopy Piloting Intermediate
2016-04-28 - 2016-05-02

Distance Results

Pos Nation Competitor Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Score Points Score Points Score Points

1 RSA Bailey Edmunds Jnr 99.18 90.081 97.20 100.000 77.15 100.000 290.081

2 RSA Gerrit van Zyl 110.10 100.000 85.28 87.736 0.00 0.000 187.736

3 RSA Leith Welsford 88.30 80.199 71.00 73.045 0.00 0.000 153.244

4 RSA De Wet Dawel - - - - - - 0.000

2016/05/02


